Team: 06001 GB-8
Host Location:
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Team Sheet For 06001 GB-8

For Week Number:
Division: Jonan | Fall 2016 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
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1

2 3 4

55 58 42 42

Total: 119 94 96 97
Home Team
New Bunka
Name
02158 Kai, Meiko
06279 Masuda, Ryuji
07062 Takahashi, Mamoru
07063 Yamaguchi, Tadamasa
07064 Yamada, Kimiko
07065 Sugawara, Sanae
07757 Ishiyama, Akio
02493 Nishikawa, Chikako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

9-Ball Scoresheet

3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 01:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
58 0
104 O

06001

Division Rep(s)
Hideki Horino

Visiting Team

Team: 06003 TFF - Nikka bonze

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
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00105
00785
01991
06942
07577
07781
04086
08341

Nikka

Name

Horino, Hideki
Fujii, Michie
Shimada, Tomoko
Watanabe, Yamato
Suzuki, Hayato
Iwasaki, Shiniji
Suzuki, Toshiaki
Ishigaki, Ryujiro

(06005) TFF - Nikka tenka On 10/8/2016 At Nikka

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 06002

Team Sheet For 06002 PADAWAN Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 01:00 PM Hideki Horino
Division: Jonan | Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 58 42 42 58 0
Total: 119 94 96 97 104 O

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06004 MEGURO EMPRESS Team: 06002 PADAWAN
Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: New Bunka

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*9 0 00035 Fukazawa, Kazuo *5 1 03250 Okutani, Yukio

* 5 0 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi * 3 2 04761 Oda, Yukiko

*6 1 06191 Hoshika, Masato * 3 2 05630 Inada, Yoko

*4 1 07973 Koyama, Ryusei *2 1 07059 Yoshioka, Masatsugu

* 3 1 06481 Ikeda, Saki * 2 1 07060 Kanbara, Kenichi

* 3 1 06988 Sakamoto, Yoshimasa * 2 2 07559 Nagasaki, Kazumi

* 2 1 06557 Sakamoto, Miki *6 0 07968 Sato, Yasuhiro
N*2 0 08311 Yamana, Ryosuke $3,000 * 2 1 08128 Sato, Hidetaka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06006) Bye On 10/8/2016 At New Bunka

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 06003

Team Sheet For 06003 TFF - Nikka bonze Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 01:00 PM Hideki Horino
Division: Jonan | Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 58 42 42 58 0
Total: 119 94 96 97 104 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06001 GB-8 Team: 06003 TFF - Nikka bonze
Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: Nikka
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 1 02158 Kai, Meiko * 9 1 00105 Horino, Hideki
*3 0 06279 Masuda, Ryuji *4 1 00785 Fujii, Michie
* 2 0 07062 Takahashi, Mamoru *5 1 01991 Shimada, Tomoko
* 2 1 07063 Yamaguchi, Tadamasa *2 1 06942 Watanabe, Yamato
* 2 1 07064 Yamada, Kimiko *3 1 07577  Suzuki, Hayato
* 2 0 07065 Sugawara, Sanae *3 1 07781 Iwasaki, Shiniji
*5 1 07757 Ishiyama, Akio * 4 2 04086  Suzuki, Toshiaki
* 3 1 02493 Nishikawa, Chikako * 3 1 08341 Ishigaki, Ryujiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06004) MEGURO EMPRESS On 10/8/2016 At Billiard Yamate

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 06004

Team Sheet For 06004 MEGURO EMPRESS Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 01:00 PM Hideki Horino
Division: Jonan | Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 58 42 42 58 0
Total: 119 94 96 97 104 O

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06004 MEGURO EMPRESS Team: 06002 PADAWAN
Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: New Bunka

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*9 0 00035 Fukazawa, Kazuo *5 1 03250 Okutani, Yukio

* 5 0 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi * 3 2 04761 Oda, Yukiko

*6 1 06191 Hoshika, Masato * 3 2 05630 Inada, Yoko

*4 1 07973 Koyama, Ryusei *2 1 07059 Yoshioka, Masatsugu

* 3 1 06481 Ikeda, Saki * 2 1 07060 Kanbara, Kenichi

* 3 1 06988 Sakamoto, Yoshimasa * 2 2 07559 Nagasaki, Kazumi

* 2 1 06557 Sakamoto, Miki *6 0 07968 Sato, Yasuhiro
N*2 0 08311 Yamana, Ryosuke $3,000 * 2 1 08128 Sato, Hidetaka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06003) TFF - Nikka bonze On 10/8/2016 At Billiard Yamate

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 06005

Team Sheet For 06005 TFF - Nikka tenka Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 01:00 PM Hideki Horino
Division: Jonan | Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 58 42 42 58 0
Total: 119 94 96 97 104 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06006 Bye Team: 06005 TFF - Nikka tenka
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Nikka
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 04003 Otani, Tomohide
* 7 1 01004 Nakajima, Nobuhiro
*4 1 04164 Ebisawa, Mai
* 3 1 06820 Nakanishi, Yusuke
*2 1 07056 Awai, Shuiji
* 4 2 07057 Maruyama, Shigetaka
* 7 1 07058 Tsukamoto, Koiji
*3 1 07969 Ogiso, Osamu

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06001) GB-8 On 10/8/2016 At Nikka

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 06006

Team Sheet For 06006 Bye Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 3/14 On 10/01/2016 At 01:00 PM Hideki Horino
Division: Jonan | Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 58 42 42 58 0
Total: 119 94 96 97 104 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06006 Bye Team: 06005 TFF - Nikka tenka
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Nikka
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 04003 Otani, Tomohide
* 7 1 01004 Nakajima, Nobuhiro
*4 1 04164 Ebisawa, Mai
* 3 1 06820 Nakanishi, Yusuke
*2 1 07056 Awai, Shuiji
* 4 2 07057 Maruyama, Shigetaka
* 7 1 07058 Tsukamoto, Koiji
*3 1 07969 Ogiso, Osamu

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06002) PADAWAN On 10/8/2016 At New Bunka

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



